flovithily Funa Sumimary Hoeposd Sonin

MonthfYear September 30, 2019
Bank --Marion National Bank

County General(001) ) 92,169.78
Jail Stax (148) $ 18,664.54
Reg of Deeds Tech (988) 3 4,758.70
Treasurer Tech (989) $ -
E911(006) $ 1,922.09
Drug (003) $ -
Bad Check Fund(010) $ -
Risk Management{100) 3 -
Ambulanca(102) $ 9,106.08
Amb-Florence Crew(102-550) $ -
Amb-Hillsbore Crew(102-560) $ -
Amb-Marion Crew(102-570) $ 873.30
Amb-Peabody Crew(102-580) $ -
Amb Rescus (102-509-403) $ -
Amb-EMT Classes(103) $ 1,193.89
Appraiser{i04) ) 2,037.34
Aging{110) b 3,909.54
Election(114} $ 974.89
Emp Benefit Fund{118) $ 2,047.83
Health{130) 3 11,813.47
Health: MR CO WIC(131) $ -
Noxious Weed(136) b 718.01
Noxicus Weed-Cap Outlay(137) $ -
Park{140) $ 10,416.19
Road & Bridge{146) $ 418,538.67
Solid Waste(152)
Swaste-HHW(152-552) $ 43.77
Transfer Station(153) $ 62,789.85
Tif Sta/Recycle(153-559) $ 967.80
Lake Patrol (125} $ 901.85
Special Bridge (i54) $ 16,804.50
Spec Equip R&B (160) 3 5,584.75
Cap Imp {170) $ -
Imp #2 Saddle Creek $ -
Imp #2 Water Debl Svc (442) $ -
Imp # 2 Water-Operating(d43) $ 6,331.95
Imp # 2 Water-Repr/Repl(445) % 708.00
Imp # 3 Levied(450) $ -
Imp # 3 Sewer Oper(454) 3 -
Imp # 2 Levied Oper(462) $ 5,195.52
Imp # 2 Sewer Cper(466) $ 4,.911.70
Imp # 2 Payroll{468) $ 960.34
Imp # 2 Sewer Repr/Repl(469) $ 352.00
CFire # 3 Levied(540) $ 261.15
CFire # 3 Spec Equip(542) $ -
DFire # 1 Levied(545) 3 380.76
DFire # 1 Spac Equip(547) $ -
Windfarm (112) $ 45,564.15
Eastshore (470) $ - 350.00
TOTAL AP Checks $ 731,242 .41

$9,979.38

$ 4377

$63,757.65

Check #'s 49196-49428
Vold : 49204; 49233, 49348

PAYROLL 3 386,035.90
Benefits $ 133,173.23
Retirees 3 -
ADDTN PAYROLL\ $ - -
Benefits $ -
TOTAL Payroll checks $ 519,209.13
Breakout of County General
Commission % (20.07)
Co Clerk % 441.42
Treasurer $ 13,034.54
Attorney 3 1,070.45
Reg of Deeds $ 560.34
Sheriff $ 8,569.59
Courthouse 3 36,338.19
Emergency Mgmil $ 704.52
S-Tax: R&B $ -
S-Tax: Other 3 -
Diversion $ -
Judicial Research $ -
Judicial $ 15,128.96
Plan/Zone/Env $ 2,004.74
EMPG $ 1,941.00
MN Co Employes Fund $ 82.86
Mental Health 3 -
Mental Handicap $ -
Special Building ] -
Comm Juvenile Justice 3 -
Fair % -
Juvenite Detention 3 -
Dispatch ) 1,999.96
Co Exiension $ -
Soil $ -
Ec Development $ -
Jail (570} $ 8,031.81
CH Bldg (541) 3 -
CH Gomputer (001-536) $ 2,281.77
CH Post Mach (001-534) _$ -
CH Com Corr $ -
ROZ (560) $ -
TOTAL GENERAL $ 92,169.78
Total AP Checks $ 731,242.41
PAYROLL $ 519,209.13
GRAND TOTAL PAYDAY §  1,250,451.54
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START DATE: 09/30/2019 END DATE: 09/30/2019
TYPES OF CHECKS SELECTED: AP(ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)
FUND CHECK# DATE VENDOR ACCOUNT# DESCRIPTION AMOUNT TOTAL
001 49350 AP 09/30/2019 OFFICE PLUS OF KANSAS 9-001-501-300 COMM RTN TRAY/3 20.07-
001 49218 AP 09/30/2019 BAKER BROTHERS PRINTING CO INC 9-001-502-200 CLX MNB CKS3/500 226.65
001 49234 AP 09/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-502-200 CLK CONF MEAL/TS 10.84
001 49234 AP 09/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-502-200 CLK CONF MEAL/SD 10.73
001 49299 AP 09/30/2019 HOCH PUBLISHING CO INC 9-001-502-200 CLK SUB RNWL 39.99
001 49292 AP 09/30/2019 HOCH PUBLISHING CO INC 9-001-502-200 CLK SUB RNWL 29.99
001 49299 AP 09/30/2019 HOCH PUBLISHING CO INC 9-001-502-200 CLK SUB RNWL 29.99
001 49238 AP 09/30/2019 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC 9-001-502-300 CLK M601 TONER/2 362.34
001 49238 AP 09/30/2019 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC 9-001-502-300 CLK RTN TONER 294.40-
001 49350 AP 09/30/2019 OFFICE PLUS OF KANSAS 9-001-502-300 CLK PR FLDRS 34.99
001 49218 AP 09/30/2019 BAKER BROTHERS PRINTING CO INC 9-001-503-200 TREAS DAILY STMTS 140.66
001 49239 AP 09/30/2019 CENTURY BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC 2-001-503-200 TREAS COPIER 33.73
001 49239 AP 09/30/2019 CENTURY BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC 2-001-503-200 TREAS COPIER 32.15
001 49299 AP 09/30/2019 HOCH PUBLISHING CO INC 9-001-503-200 TREAS QTR RPT 583.00
001 49299 AP 09/30/2019 HOCH PUBLISHING CO INC 9-001-503-200 TREAS DLQ TAX 12,245.00
001 49218 AP 092/30/2019 BAKER BROTHERS PRINTING CO INC 9-001-504-200 ATTY VCTM STHP/4 66.00
001 49315 AP 09/30/2019 KANSAS PATHOLOGY 9-001-504-200 ATTY PATH/MW 9.00
001 49393 AP 09/30/2019 US BANCORP 9-001-504-200 ATTY COPIER 327,97
001 49397 AP 09/30/2019 VERIZON 9-001-504-200 ATTY MOBILE PH 52.95
001 49358 AP 09/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATION 2-001-504-300 ATTY COFFEE 33.36
a0l 49358 AP 09/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATION 9-001-504-300 ATTY POST ITS 63.98
001 49358 AP 09/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATION 9-001-504-300 ATTY DATA STCK/Z 109.98
001 49358 AP 09/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATION 9-001-504-300 ATTY TONER 179.99
001 49358 AP 09/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATION 9-001-504-300 ATTY FLDR/LBLS/SPL 227.22
001 49218 AP 09/30/2019 BAKER BROTHERS PRINTING CO INC 9-001-505-200 ROD ENV/1000 102,98
001 49299 AP 09/30/2019 HOCH PUBLISHING CO INC 9.001-505-200 ROD HELP WNTD 65,00
001 49312 AP 09/30/2019 KANSAS PUBLISHING VENTURES,LLC 9-001-505-200 ROD HELP WNTD 80.00
001 49312 AP 09/30/2019 KANSAS PUBLISHING VENTURES,LLC 9-001-505-200 ROD HELP WNTD 80.00
001 49364 AP 09/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATION 9-001-505-300 ROD LBLWRTR 27.99
G0l 49364 AP 09/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATION 9-001-505-300 ROD LBLS-CR 14.03-
001 49364 AP 09/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATION 9-001-505-300 ROD TONR/PENS/SPL 218.4¢0
001 49196 AP 09/30/2019 ABSOLUTE AUTO TOWING 9-001-506-200 SHER VEH TOW 575,00
001 49211 AP 09/30/2019 ATA&T 9-001-506-200 SHER PH CHG 68.45
001 49234 AP 09/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-506-200 SHER TRNG REG/DH 20.00
001 49234 AP 09/30/20192 CARD SERVICES 9-001-5066-200 SHER TRNG REG/DH 125.00
001 49234 AP 09/30/201%9 CARD SERVICES 2-001-506-200 SHER TRNG MEAL/AC 13.75
001 49234 AP 0973072019 CARD SERVICES 2-001-506-200 SHER TRNG REG/AC 125.00
001 49234 AP 09/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 2-001-506-200 SHER TRNG REG/AC 395.00
001 49290 AP 09/30/2019 LLOYD DAVIES,DBA GREAT PLAINS 9-001-506-200 SBER IT SVC 255.00
001 49296 AP 09/30/2019 HILLSBORO FORD-MERCURY 9-001-506-200 SHER 15FD RPR 407 .47
001 49318 AP 09/30/2019 KANSAS BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION 9-001-506-200 SHER TRNG CONF/DF 50.00
001 49321 AP 09/30/2019 KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER FINANCE 9-001-506-200 SHER COPIER CONTR 193.95
001 49331 AP 09/30/2019 MARION CO TREASURER (PSTG) 9-001-506-200 SHER PSTG 88.29
001 49370 AP 039/30/2019 ROD'S TIRE & SERVICE INC 9:001-5066-200 SHER 19DG FLAT RPR 18.95
001 49386 AP 09/30/2019 LORI TAJCHMAN 9-001-506-200 SHER CUSTODIAL 137.50
001 49388 AP 09/30/2019 TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATIONS 9-001-506-200 SHER LONG DIST 10.79
001 49407 AP 09/30/2019 VERIZON 9.001-506-200 SHER MOBILE PH 212.75
001 49411 AP 09/30/2019 WEBSTER AUTO SERVICE & SUPPLY 9-001-506-200 SHER 190G CIL/SVYC 113.15
001 49411 AP 09/30/2019 WEBSTER AUTO SERVICE & SUPPLY 9-001-506-200 SHER 16FD OIL/SVC 60G.89
001 49411 AP 09/30/2019 WEBSTER AUTO SERVICE & SUPPLY 9-001-506-200 SHER 09FD 01L/SVC 223.51
001 49411 AP 09/30/2019 WEBSTER AUTO SERVICE & SUPPLY 9-001-506-200 SHER 19DG OIL/SVC 89.56
001 49411 AP 09/30/2019 WEBSTER AUTO SERVICE & SUPPLY 9-001-506-200 SHER 19CHV 0QIL/SVC 08.85




MARION COUNTY
WARRANT FUNDS DETAIL LISTING

FMWARFNDR2Z
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS
FUND CHECK#
001 49414
001 49218
001 49234
001 49234
ool 49234
001 49234
001 49234
o001 49234
Go1 49265
001 49305
001 49330
001 49334
001 49334
001 49334
001 49338
001 49365
001 49365
001 49211
001 49211
001 49211
001 49211
001 49217
001 49217
001 49288
001 49299
001 49299
001 49306
001 49312
001 49322
o001 49331
001 49332
001 49333
¢ol 49333
001 49333
001 49340
001 49340
001 49340
001 49340
001 493562
001 49354
001 49376
001 49384
001 49388
001 49388
001 49388
001 49388
ool 49401
ool 49423
001 49234
001 49234
001 49237

001

49237

START DATE: 09/30/2019 END DATE: 09/30/201¢9

SELECTED: AP(ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)
DATE VENDOR ACCOUNT# DESCRIPTION

AP 09/30/2019 WESTERN ASSOCIATES INC 9.001-506-200 SHER UNDRSHF SHRTS
AP 09/30/2019 BAKER BROTHERS PRINTING CO INC 9-001-506-300 SHER BIZ CARD/JM
AP 09/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-5606-300 SHER FUEL
AP 09/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-506-300 SHER LMBR
AP 09/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-5606-300 SHER HOLE SAW
AP 09/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-506-300 SHER FUEL
AP 09/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-506-300 SHER FUEL
AP 09/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-506-300 SHER FUEL
AP 09/30/2019 DOLLAR GENERAL REGIONS 410562 9-001-506-300 SHER CFFEE/CLNR
AP 0973072019 INTOXTMETERS INC 9-001-506-300 SHER INTXMTR/SPL
AP 09/30/2019 MARION CO HIGHWAY DEPT. 9.001-506-300 SHER FUEL
AP 09/30/2019 MARION AUTO SUPPLY INC 9-001-506-300 SHER BTTY
AP 09/30/2019 MARION AUTO SUPPLY INC 9-001-506-300 SHER WPR BLADES
AP 09/30/2019 HMARION AUTO SUPPLY 1iINC 9-001-506-300 SHER WPR BLADES
AP 09/30/2019 MARION COUNTY HARDWARE 2-001-506-300 SHER STAIN/VRNSH
AP 09/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATION 9-001-506-300 SHER FLDRS/LBLS
AP 09/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATION 9-001-506-300 SHER BTTY/CFFE/SPL
AP 09/30/2019 ATAT 9.001-507-200 CH PSTG
AP 09/30/2019 AT&T 9-001-5607-200 CH/COMCOR PH CHG
AP 09/30/2019 ATAT 9-001-507-200 CH/CRTSVC PH CHG
AP 09/30/2019 AT&T 9-001-507-200 CH/EXT PH CHG
AP 09/30/2019 ATHMOS ENERGY 9-001-507-200 CH UTL
AP 09/30/2019 ATMOS ENERGY 9-001-507-200 CH/FLO MUS UTL
AP 09/30/2019 CENTRAL POWER SYSTEMS & SERVIC 9-001-507-200 CH GENRTR RPR
AP 09/30/2019 HOCH PUBLISHING CO INC 9-0601-507-200 CH BDGT HRNG NTC
AP 09/30/2019 HOCH PUBLISHING CO INC 9-001-507-200 CH LBR DAY CLOSE
AP 09/30/2019 BRADLEY D. JANTZ 9-001-507-200 CH CO COUNSELOR
AP 09/30/2019 KANSAS PUBLISHING VENTURES,LLC 9-001-507-200 CH CLOSE LBR DAY
AP 09/30/2019 KVK, INC. 9-001-507-200 CH QTR R/A MTC
AP 09/30/2019 MARION CO TREASURER (PSTG) 9.001-507-200 CH PSTG
AP 09/30/2012 MARION NATIONAL BANK 9-001-507-200 CH FEE/DIR DEP
AP 09/30/2019 CITY OF MARION 9-001-507-200 CH UTL
AP 09/30/2019 CITY OF MARION 9-001-507-200 CH/ANX UTL
AP 09/30/2019 CITY OF MARION 9.001-507-200 CH/MUS UTL
AP 09/30/2019 MENNONITE HERITAGE & 9-001-507-200 CH RMB UTL
AP 09/30/2019 MENNONITE HERITAGE & 9-001-507-200 CH RMB UTL
AP 09/30/2019 MENNONITE HERITAGE & 9-001-507-200 CH RMB UTL
AP 09/30/2019 MENNONITE HERITAGE & 9-001-507-200 CH RHB UTL
AP 09/30/2019 PAWNEE CQ DISTRICT COURT 9-001-507-200 CH ATTY FEES
AP 09/30/2019 PEABODY HISTORICAL SOCIETY INC 9-001-507-200 CH RMB UTL
AP 09/30/2019 SHRED-IT USA 9-001-507-200 CH SHRED/4
AP 09/30/2019 SWINDOLL,JANZEN,HAWK & LOYD,LL 9-001-507-200 CH 2020 BDGT PREP
AP 09/30/2019 TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATIONS 9-001-507-200 CH LONG DIST
AP 09/30/20192 TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATIONS 9-001-507-200 CHR/COMCOR LNG DST
AP 09/30/2019 TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATIONS 9-001-507-200 CH/CRTSVC LNG DST
AP 09/30/2019 TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATIONS 9-001-507-200 CH/EXT LONG DIST
AP 09/30/2019 VERIZON 9-001-507-200 CH/CUST MOBILE PH
AP 09/30/2019 YOUNG TERMITE/PEST CONTROL INC 9-001-507-200 CH PEST CNTRL
AP 09/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-507-300 CH DEHMDFR
AP 09/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-507-300 CH LNDSCPE SPLY
AP 09/30/2019 CARLSONS® GROCERY TINC $-001-507-300 CH CFFEE/FLTRS
AP 09/30/2019 CARLSONS® GROCERY INC 9-001-507-300 CH AIR SPRAY
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START DATE: 09/30/2019 END DATE: 09/30/2019

TYPES OF CHECKS SELECTED: AP(ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

FUND CHECK# DATE VENDOR ACCOUNT# DESCRIPTION AMOUNT TOTAL
001 49297 AP 09/30/2019 HILLSBORO HARDWARE, INC 9-001-507-300 CH FLY RBBN/HOSE 13.14
001 49330 AP 09/30/2019 MARION CO HIGHWAY DEPT. 9.:001-507-300 CH FUEL 95,36
001 49334 AP 09/30/2019 MARION AUTO SUPPLY INC 9-001-507-300 CH MWR CIL 4,99
001 49338 AP 09/30/2019 MARION COUNTY HARDWARE 9-001-507-300 CH DOOR STOP 3.99
001 49338 AP 09/30/2019 MARION COUNTY HARDWARE 9-001-507-300 CH BTTYS 30.36
001 49338 AP 09/30/2019 MARION COUNTY HARDWARE 9-001-507-300 CH HOSE BARBS 11.98
001 49338 AP 09/30/2019 MARION COUNTY HARDWARE 9-001-507-300 CH RING CABLE 2.99
ool 49338 AP 09/30/2019 MARION COUNTY HARDWARE 9-001-507-300 CH FLTRS 38.97
ool 49211 AP 09/30/2019 ATAT 9-001.508-200 EM PH CHG 34.65
001 49259 AP 09/30/2019 COUNTRYSIDE FEED, LLC 9-001-508-200 EM BLDG LEASE 250.00
001 49331 AP 09/30/2019 MARION CO TREASURER (PSTG) 9-001-508-200 EM PSTG 2.50
001 49403 AP 09/30/2019 VERIZON 9-001-508-200 EM MOBILE PH 92.96
001 49234 AP 09/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-508-201 EMPG CONF MEAL/RF 10.92
001 49234 AP 09/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-508-201 EMPG CONF MEAL/RF 17.45
001 49234 AP 09/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-508-201 EMPG CONF MEAL/RF 14,19
001 49235 AP 09/30/2019 CARD SERVICES/VISA 9-001-508.201 EMPG BTTY 66.27
001 49238 AP 09/30/2019 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC 9-001-508-201 EMPG HP CMPTR 905.89
001 49238 AP 09/30/2019 CDW GOVERNMENT, 1INC 9-001-508-201 EMPG MS OFC19 283.71
o001 49238 AP 09/30/2019 CDW GOVERNMENT, 1INC 9-001-508-201 EMPG HP CHMPTR 642 .57
001 49330 AP 09/30/2019 MARION CO HIGHWAY DEPT. 9-001-508-300 EM FUEL i49.87
001 49360 AP 09/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATION 9-001-508-300 EM PHOTO PAPR/CLPS 45.57
001 49360 AP 09/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATION 9-001-508-300 EM VRBTM CLR CASES 58.99
001 49360 AP 09/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATION 9-001-508-300 EM STRG BOX/2 69.98
001 49211 AP 09/30/2019 AT&T 9-001-529-200 JUD PH CHG 171.55
001 49225 AP 09/30/2019 BOYER & PRICE LAW OFFICE P.A. 9-001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES 425.20
001 49225 AP 09/30/2019 BOYER & PRICE LAW OFFICE P.A. 9-001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES 231.25
001 49225 AP 09/30/2019 BOYER & PRICE LAW OFFICE P.A., 9-001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES 177.556
001 49226 AP 09/30/2019 BROOKENS LAW OFFICE, LLC 9-001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES 453.75
001 49226 AP 09/30/2019 BROOKENS LAW OFFICE, LLC 9-001-5629-200 JUD ATTY FEES 97.00
001 49226 AP 09/30/2019 BROOKENS LAW OFFICE, LLC 9.-001-52%-200 Jue ATTY FEES 195.00
601 49226 AP 09/30/2019 BROOKENS LAW OFFICE, LLC 9.001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES 360,00
001 49226 AP 09/30/2019 BROOKENS LAW OFFICE, LLC 9-001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES 256,50
001 49226 AP 09/30/2019 BROOKENS LAW OFFICE, LLC 2-001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES 330.00
001 49226 AP 09/30/2019 BROOKENS LAW OFFICE, LLC 9-001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES 112.50
001 49226 AP 09/30/2019 BROOKENS LAW OFFICE, LLC 9-001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES 697.50
001 49226 AP 09/30/2019 BROOKENS LAW OFFICE, LLC 9-001-529.200 JUD ATTY FEES 300.00
001 49226 AP 09/30/2019 BROOKENS LAW OFFICE, LLC 9-001-529-200 JuD ATTY FEES 480.00
001 49226 AP 09/30/2019 BROOKENS LAW OFFICE, LLC 9-001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES 90.00
001 49226 AP 09/30/2019 BROOKENS LAW OFFICE, LLC 9-001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES 105.00
001 49226 AP 09/30/2019 BROOKENS LAW OFFICE, LLC 9.001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES 585.00
001 492226 AP 09/30/2019 BROOKENS LAW OFFICE, LLC 9-001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES 607.50
001 49258 AP 09/30/2019 CHRISTOPHER G COSTELLO 9-001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES 87.50
001 49268 AP 09/30/2019 EAGLE COMMUNICATIONS 9-001-529-200 JUD SEPT DATA SvVC 119.95
001 49287 AP 09/30/2019 GEARY CO DISTRICT COURT 9-001-529-200 JUD SHARED EXP 726.156
001 49287 AP 09/30/2019 GEARY CO DISTRICT COURT 9-001-529-200 JUD SHARED PH 127.81
001 49294 AP 09/30/2019 HARVEST LEGAL 9-001-529-200 JuD ATTY FEES 325.00
001 49302 AP 09/30/2019 IMAGEQUEST 9-001-529-200 JUD COPIER 62.57
001 49302 AP 09/30/2019 IMAGEQUEST 9-001-529-200 JUD COPIER 281.95
001 49312 AP 09/30/2019 KANSAS PUBLISHING VENTURES,LLC 9-001-529-200 JUD AUG 2 CLOSED 47.80
001 49325 AP 09/30/2019 LLAMAS LAW LLC 9-001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES 457.50
001 49325 AP 09/30/2019 LLAMAS LAM LLC 9.001-522-200 JUD ATTY FEES 217.50
001 49331 AP 09/30/2019 MARION CO TREASURER (P37G) 9-001-529-200 JUb P3TG 932.50




FMWARFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS
FUND CHECK#
001 49341
001 49341
001 49341
001 49341
001 49341
001 49341
001 49341
001 49341
001 49341
001 49341
001 49341
001 49341
001 49341
001 49388
001 49409
001 49410
001 49415
001 49238
ool 49362
001 49362
001 49362
001 49368
001 49197
001 49211
001 49217
o001 49220
001 49234
001 49268
001 49299
001 49331
001 49333
001 49388
001 49406
ool 49425
001 49237
001 49330
ooi 49237
001 49207
001 49268
001 49290
001 49347
001 49400
001 49211
001 49212
001 49261
001 49268
001 49268
001 49290
001 49321
001 49331
001 49402

001

49427

MARION COUNTY
WARRANT FUNDS DETAIL LISTING
START DATE: 09/30/2019 END DATE: 09/30/2019

SELECTED: AP(ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

DATE VENDOR ACCOUNT# DESCRIPTION
AP 09/30/2019 SETH MEYER LLC 9-001-5629-200 Jup ATTY FEES
AP 09/30/2019 SETH MEYER LLC 9.001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 09/30/2019 SETH MEYER LLC 9-001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 09/30/2019 SETH MEYER LLC 9-001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 09/30/2019 SETH MEYER LLC 9-001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 09/30/2019 SETH MEYER LLC 9-001-529-200 JuD ATTY FEES
AP 09/30/2019 SETH MEYER LLC 9.001-529.200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 09/30/2019 SETH MEYER LLC 9-001-529-200 JUuD ATTY FEES
AP 09/30/2019 SETH MEYER LLC 9.001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 09/30/2019 SETH MEYER LLC 9-001-529-200 JuUD ATTY FEES
AP 09/30/2019 SETH MEYER LLC 9-001-529-200 JuD ATTY FEES
AP 09/30/2019 SETH MEYER LLC 9-001-529-200 JuD ATTY FEES
AP 09/30/2019 SETH MEYER LLC 9-001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 09/30/2019 TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATIONS 9-001-529-200 JUD LONG DIST
AP 09/30/2019 VOICE PRODUCTS INC 9-001-529-200 JUD YR MTC RNWL
AP 09/30/2019 VOICE TEXT COMMUNICATIONS 9-001-529-200 JuD VOICE TEXT
AP 09/30/2019 TY R. WHEELER 9-001-529-200 JuD ATTY FEES
AP 09/30/2019 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC 9-001-529-300 JUD BTTY BACKUP
AP 09/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATION 9-001-529-300 JUD POST IT/PENS
AP 09/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATION 9-001-529-300 JUD B1ZCRD/INK/PEN
AP 09/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATION 2-001-529-300 JUD PAPR/TAPE/SPL
AP 09/30/2019 ROASTER JOES, INC. 2-001-529-300 JUD COFFEE
AP 09/30/2019 ADAMS JONES LAW FIRM, P.A. 9-001-530-200 PZ PRF SVC/DUNNEGAN
AP 09/30/2019 ATAT 9-001-530-200 PZ PH CHG
AP 09/30/2019 ATHMOS ENERGY 9-001-530-200 PZ UTL
AP 09/30/2019 BAUGHMAN COMPANY, PA 9-001-530-200 PZ PROF CNSLT SVC
AP 09/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-530-200 PZ CONF MEAL/2
AP 09/30/2019 EAGLE COMMUNICATIONS 9-001-530-200 PZ INTRNT
AP 09/30/2019 HOCH PUBLISHING CO INC 9-001-530-200 PZ USCELL CUP
AP 09/30/2019 MARION CO TREASURER (PSTG) 9-001-530-200 PZ PSTG
AP 09/30/2019 CITY OF MARION 9-001-530-200 PZ UTL
AP 09/30/2019 TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATIONS 9-001-530-200 PZ LONG DIST
AP 09/30/2019 VERIZON 9.-001-530-200 PZ MOBILE PH
AP 09/30/2019 360 DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC 9-001-530-200 PZ COPIER
AP 09/30/2019 CARLSONS' GROCERY INC 9-001-530-300 PZ PCBZA MTG SPLY
AP 09/30/2019 MARION CO HIGHWAY DEPT. 9-001-530-300 PZ FUEL
AP 09/30/2019 CARLSONS' GROCERY INC 9-001-532-200 MNCO EMP POP
AP 09/30/2019 ATA&T 9-001-536-400 CH/CHMP UVERSE
AP 09/30/2019 EAGLE COMMUNICATIONS 2-001-536-400 CH/CHP INTRNT
AP (09/30/2019 LLOYD DAVIES,DBA GREAY PLAINS 9.001-536-400 CH/CHMP ANTISPM RNW
AP 09/30/2019 NETWORKS PLUS 9-001-536-400 CH/CHMP IT SVC
AP 09/30/2019 VERIZON 9-001-536-400 CH/CHP TABLET/4
AP 09/30/2019 AT&T 9-001-545-200 DISP PH CHG
AP 09/30/2019 AT&T 9-001-545.200 DISP UVERSE
AP 09/30/2019 CULLIGAN OF MCPHERSON 9-001-545-200 DISP WAT SYST
AP 09/30/2019 EAGLE COMMUNICATIONS 9-001-545-200 DISP INTRNT
AP 09/30/2019 EAGLE COMMUNICATIONS 9-001-545-200 DISP PRMRY INTRNT
AP 09/30/2019 LLOYD DAVIES,DBA GREAT PLAINS 9-001-545-200 DISP IT SVC
AP 09/30/2019 KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER FINANCE 9-001-545-200 DISP COPIER CONTR
AP 09/30/2019 MARION CO TREASURER (P5TG) 9-001-545-200 DISP PSTG
AP 09/30/2019 VERIZON 9-001-545-200 DISP MOBILE PH
AP 09/30/2019 KANSAS PUBLISHING VENTURES,LLC 9-001-545-200 DISP HELP WANTED

9727719

13:22:18

Page

AMOUNT

4

TOTAL

330

210,
315,
300,
337.
.00

210

307.
405.
345.
315.
225,
142,
322.
19.
1,246.
1.
492,
104,
53.
95.
213.
77.
48.
69.
.90
.60

57
900

10.
70.
260,
24,
.82
4.
74,
64.

7.
167.
82.
96,
109.
1,740.
175.
160.
33,
68.
96.
56.
109.
361.
156.
.00
94,
64.

245

.00

00
00
00
50

50
00
00
00
00
50
50
78
00
57
50
22
57
46
33
00
00
30

69
95
00
(]}

46
20
46
28
68
86
78
95
00
00
04
80
39
95
56
95
25
08

15
00




FMWARFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS
FUND CHECK#
001 49428
001 49428
o001 49428
001 49428
001 49428
001 49428
001 49428
001 49238
001 49359
001 49359
001 49217
001 49263
001 49281
001 49324
001 49333
001 49383
001 49423
001 49219
001 49219
oo1 49219
ool 49219
001 49235
001 49237
001 49237
001 49237
001 49240
001 49240
ool 49240
001 49279
001 49279
001 49324
001 49385
001 49385

START DATE:

SELECTED: AP{(ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP